April 2023 1 www.wtsensor.com
PCM380 Intelligent Pressure Transmitter
Features
■ HART, RS485-MODBUS
■ Adopt digital compensation and
nonlinear correction technology
■ Support networking application
■ Wide pressure ranges including of

plug
All imported 100040301013
How to order
PCM380 - 70k G B4 C2 J5
Pressure reference
G: Gauge pressure
A: Absolute pressure
S: Sealed gauge
pressure
Thread connection
C1: M20×1.5-6g
C2: G1/2
C3: G1/4
C4: M14×1.5
C5: NPT1/4、Z1/4
C6: R1/4、PT1/4、ZG1/4
C7: NPT1/2、Z1/2
C10: R1/2、PT1/2、ZG1/2
C11: 7/16-20UNF
C15: G3/8Output signal
B4: 4～20mA+HART
B8: RS485-MODBUS
Electrical connection
J5: Hirschmann DIN43650
J3H: Hirschman DIN43650
with cable
Product model